Date:
Project:
 Price:
LED Prospect Bath Bar
Description:
Our LED Prospect Bath Bar is a vanity
fixture with a vintage electric feel. Three
finish options in black, brass, and

• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE / SIZE / LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITONAL   OPTIONS
ILSCPBWC
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
ILSCPBWC
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSCPBWC 15W 3K AL DIM
Electrical Data:
 10W  - 12IN / 905 BR - BRASS27K - 2700K DIM -  DIMMING
AL - ALUMINUM
BL - BLACK
 15W  - 18IN / 1,015
 20W  - 24IN / 1,460
 30W  - 36IN / 2,095